Microclean

Tool and small parts wash Microclean is our smallest workshop wash. It is
suitable for service, repair and car workshops. Microclean can be placed
directly on a workbench or hung at a suitable height on a wall.

The laundry is washed manually using a shower brush. Microclean is the
ideal solution for washing small machine and engine parts. The wash is
intended for aromatic-free, low-fat degreasing with a flash point above
70° C.

Washing bench dimensions: 510 x 340 mm.
Volume of washing liquid: 8 litres.
Complete with Aroma-free degreaser.
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Size
Width
Depth

Height

Maximum washing weight

Weight

Material

Frame
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590 mm
250 mm
625 mm
20 kg

25 kg

Steel
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